New York State Comptroller
THOMAS P. DiNAPOLI
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Budget & Financial Plan

Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal.

Revenue and financial sources
Operating revenues

Charges for services

Rental and financing income

Other operating revenues

Nonoperating revenues

Investmént eamiﬁgs

Staté subsidies/grants
Federal subsidieg /grants
Municipal subsidies/grants
Public authority subsidies
’Other nonoperating revenues

Proceeds from the issuance of debt

Total revenues and financing sources
Expenses
Operating expenses

Salaries and wages

Other employee benefits

Last year
(Actual)

2020

View

$0.00

7,201.00

0.00

573.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

$0.00

$7,774.00

0.00

Current year
(Estimated)
2021

View

$0.00
3,000.00

3,000.00

$0.00

$6,300.00

16,000.00

1,224.00

fr;)féssiohal services conﬁacts i
 Supplies and materials
Other operating expenses
Nonoberating expensés

Payment of principal on bonds and
financing arrangements

Iﬁterést and éther ﬁnancing chargés
Subsidieé fo ﬁther pﬁlﬂic authorities
Capitai asset yout'lay >

Granté and élt;naﬁons

Otl’le; nonoperaﬁné expenses

Total expenses

Capital contributions

Excess (deficiency) of revenues and capital contributions over

expenses

24,233.00

0.00

10,310.00

0.00
0.00
: 0.00
0.00
0.00
0;00

$51,104.00

$0.00

500.00

8,000.00

$49,724.00

$0.00

24,000.00

Next year
(Adopted)
2022

View

$0.00
2,700.00

0.00

500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

: 0.00

$0.00

$3,200.00

18,000.00
1,382.00

26,000.00

500.00

9,000.00

0.00

$54,882.00

$0.00

Proposed

2023

View

$0.00
3,000.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00

$3,500.00

1,150.00

26,000.00

500.00

9,000.00

0.00

0.00

$51,650.00

$0.00

15,000.00

Proposed
2024

View

$0.00

3,000.00

$0.00

$3,500.00

15,000.00

1,150.00

26,000.00

500.00

9,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$51,650.00

$0.00

$(43,330.00) $(43,424.00) $(51,682.00) $(48,150;00) $(48,150.00)

Proposed
2025

View

$0.00
3,000.00

0.00

500,00
000
0.00

o.oc;

: 0.00

0.00
$o.§o
$3',5’00.0(')'

: i5>000'.0;)’
150,00
2600000

500.6(;

9,000.00

0.00

$51,650.00
$0.00

$(48,150;06)




