Cheektowaga Economic Development Corporation (0916) Fiscal Year End Date: 03/31/2022 Status: CERTIFIED

Budget & Financial Plan

## Budgeted Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Current Net Assets

You must enter Budget & Financial Plan information prior to submittal

	Last year (Actual) 2020	Current year (Estimated) 2021	Next year (Adopted) 2022	Proposed 2023	Proposed 2024	Proposed 2025
	View	View	View	View	View	View
Revenue and financial sources						
Operating revenues						
Charges for services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rental and financing income	7,201.00	3,000.00	2,700.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Other operating revenues	0.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Nonoperating revenues		***************************************		***************************************	3	
Investment earnings	573.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
State subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Federal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Municipal subsidies/grants	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Public authority subsidies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other nonoperating revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Proceeds from the issuance of debt	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total revenues and financing sources	\$7,774.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Operating expenses						
Salaries and wages	16,561.00	16,000.00	18,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Other employee benefits	0.00	1,224.00	1,382.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
Professional services contracts	24,233.00	24,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
Supplies and materials	0.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Other operating expenses	10,310.00	8,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
Nonoperating expenses						
Payment of principal on bonds and financing arrangements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Interest and other financing charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Subsidies to other public authorities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital asset outlay	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grants and donations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other nonoperating expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total expenses	\$51,104.00	\$49,724.00	\$54,882.00	\$51,650.00	\$51,650.00	\$51,650.00
Capital contributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00